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Wednesday, August 27, 2025

 Learning Conferences  4:00-7:00 pm (in-person)

Thursday, January 29, 2026

Registration Conferences 4:00-7:00 pm (in-person)

Wednesday, April 15, 2026

 Academic Conferences  3:30-8:00 pm 

(virtual)

2025-2026 Parent/Teacher Conferences
Middle Schools

TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER THREE

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

 Academic Conferences  3:30-8:00 pm (virtual)

Thursday, February 5, 2026

 Academic Conferences  3:30-8:00 pm (virtual)

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Academic Conferences  3:30-8:00 pm (virtual)

TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER THREE

Thursday, September 11, 2025

 Learning Conferences  3:00-6:00 pm  (in-person)

Thursday, January 22, 2026

Conferences  3:00-7:15 pm (in-person) Thursday, April 30, 2026

 Conferences & STEAM Creativity Fair 

 3:30-7:30 pm  (in-person)Thursday, October 23, 2025

Conferences  3:00-7:15 pm (in-person)

Thursday, January 29, 2026

Conferences  3:00-7:15pm (virtual)

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

Academic Conference   3:00-4:00 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Conferences   3:00-7:15 pm (virtual)

TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER THREE

Wednesday, August 27, 2025

 Learning Conferences  4:00-7:00 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

 Academic Conferences  3:30-7:00 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, April 21, 2026

 Academic Conferences

3:00-4:00 pm (in-person)

Thursday, October 9, 2025

Academic Conferences  3:30-7:30 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

Academic Conferences  3:00-6:30 pm (virtual)

Thursday, April 30, 2026

Academic Conferences

3:30-7:00 pm  (in-person)

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Academic Conferences   3:00-6:30 pm (virtual)

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Academic Conferences  3:00-4:00 (in-person)

TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO TRIMESTER THREE

Wednesday August, 27, 2025

 Academic Planning Conferences 

4:00-7:00 pm (in-person)

Thursday, January 22, 2026

P/T Conferences  3:00-7:00 pm  (in-person)

Thursday, April 23, 2026

 P/T Conferences  3:00-7:00 (in-person)

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

P/T Conferences  3:00-7:00 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

 P/T Conferences 3:00-7:00 pm (in-person)

Thursday, October 23, 2025

P/T Conferences  3:00-7:00 pm (in-person)

Monday, October 27, 2025

P/T Conferences

3:00-4:00 pm (virtual and in-person)

TRIMESTER ONE TRIMESTER TWO

Thursday, October 23, 2025

Academic Conferences  3:15-7:00 pm (in-person)

TRIMESTER THREE

Thursday, August 26, 2025

Learning Conferences 4:00-7:00 pm (in-person)

Thursday, January 15, 2026

Academic Conferences  3:30-7:00 pm (in-person)

Thursday, April 23, 2026

Academic Conferences 

3:30-7:00 pm (in-person)

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Academic Conferences  3:15- 7:00 pm (in-person)

Thursday, January 29, 2026

Academic Conferences  3:30-7:00 pm (in-person)


